



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No. 058194

Page 1 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **EGMJ TRADING,**
Block 3 Lot 1 Section 14, Phase 2, Pabahay 2000,
Brgy. Muzon, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan
Tel. No. (02) 8734-3690 Fax. No. (02) 8373-1240

DATE:
October 25, 2021

PD NO.:
SHB210712-RMGJ276,

DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN 20 cal. DAYS
FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

TERMS: WITHIN 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE
OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT
(ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT:
ANGAT FFWS D WAREHOUSE, NORZAGARAY,
BULACAN C/O PROPERTY CUSTODIAN

REQUISITIONER: FFWS D C/O J.J. C. BENAVIDEZ

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS VEHICLE SPARE PARTS			
	HO-FFW21-012	5121001 FLOOD FORECASTING & WARNING SYSTEM DIV.			
1	1	AIR CLEANER, PN: 1500A098, ORIGINAL FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL, 2017 MODEL	6.00 PC	1,800.00	10,800.00
2	2	AIR FRESHENER, GEL TYPE: BLADE	30.00 PC	200.00	6,000.00
3	3	BRAKE SHOE (LEFT AND RIGHT) PN: 4600A106 ORIGINAL FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL, 2017 MODEL	12.00 SET	6,300.00	75,600.00
4	4	CABIN FILTER, OEM. FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL, 2017 MODEL	30.00 SET	700.00	21,000.00
		Subtotal.....			113,400.00
		BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD (PAGE 2)			119,200.00
		TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED)			232,600.00
		PESOS : TWO HUNDRED THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY			vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv
The following documents shall constitute as integral part of this transaction, to wit: 1. Bid proposal/Quotation dated July 09, 2021 2. PR No. HO-FFW21-012 dated April 07, 2021 (OMA) 3. Terms of Reference Note with one (1) year warranty					
"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"					

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: →

CC GL OE WO JO CC 5121001 AC 084 P 232,600.00 FUNDS AVAILABLE D.D. TORRES SR FINANCIAL SP1ST R	Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad BY: USEC. DONATO D. MARCOS OFFICER-IN-CHARGE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. by signing below: CONFORME: EDUARDO G. MANANSAY, JR. PROPRIETOR EGMJ TRADING POSITION: DATE: 12-9-21
--	--	--

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F NPC Building
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-2468 • 921-6048

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477/ 5212
NPC-009.F30
Rev. No.1



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No. **058194-GRJ**

Page **2** of **2**

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **EGMJ TRADING**
Block 3 Lot 1 Section 14, Phase 2, Pabahay 2000,
Brgy. Muzon, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan
Tel No. (02) 8734-3690 / Fax No. (02) 8373-1240

DATE:

October 25, 2021

PD NO.:

SHB210712-RMGJ276

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS VEHICLE SPARE PARTS					
	HO-FFW21-012	5121001 FLOOD FORECASTING & WARNING SYSTEM DIV.			
5	5	DISC PAD; BENDIX FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL 2017 MODEL	30 SETS	1,800.00	54,000.00
6	6	GREASE, SYNTHETIC; WHIZ (1 LB/15 OZ./454G) / PINT	10 PINT	350.00	3,500.00
7	7	FUEL FILTER, PN: 1770A233, ORIGINAL FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL 2017 MODEL	20 PCS	1,390.00	27,800.00
8	8	OIL FILTER, PN: MD069782 FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL 2017 MODEL	30 PCS	830.00	24,900.00
9	9	WIPER BLADE, 22" & 18" BANANA TYPE; GPT FOR MITSUBISHI STRADA, 2.5 DIESEL 2017 MODEL	20 PCS	450.00	9,000.00
Subtotal.....					119,200.00

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-6048
921-2468

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477/ 5212
NPC-009.F30
Rev. No.1